
GROUP 1: SATURDAY

GROUP 1: SUNDAY

10:00

11:00

11:45

12:25

1:00

1:40

2:20
3:00
3:40
5:15

6:30
7:30
8:00
9:00

7:00

8:00

8:45
9:30

10:10

10:50

11:45
1:00
1:35
2:10
3:30

Welcome!! Arrive & get settled

Cabin Gathering

Lunch

Group Time

Inflatable Obstacle Course

Zipline!

Target Sports
Nature Walk/ Scavenger Hunt

Rest and Relaxation

Dinner then icebreakers

Horseback ride or Storyteller Preformance
S'Mores by the campfire

Get ready for bed- Shower, PJ's, brush teeth.
Lights out!

Wake & prepare for the day

Breakfast: Chris Cakes!

Cabin Meeting

Choice Time: Marshmallow and Toothpick, NoSew Pillows, Stained Glass Art

Return to cabin to pack up / Group Time

Lunch

Art with Jaime Lyon
Choice Time: Mindfulness with Lori Morgan, Shaving Cream, Owl Pellets
Choice Time: Mindfulness with Lori Morgan, Shaving Cream, Owl Pellets
Prepare to head home & say our goodbyes

Choice Time: Marshmallow and Toothpick, NoSew Pillows, Stained Glass Art



GROUP 2: SATURDAY

GROUP 2: SUNDAY

10:00
11:00
11:45
12:25
1:00
1:40
2:20
3:00
4:00
5:15
6:00
7:30
8:00
9:00

7:00
8:00
8:45
9:30

10:10

10:50

11:45
1:00
1:35
2:10
3:30

Welcome!! Arrive & get settled

Cabin Gathering

Lunch

Group Time

Inflatable Obstacle Course

Zipline!

Target Sports

Rest and Relaxation then travel to horses

Horseback ride!

Dinner

Storyteller!

S'Mores by the campfire

Get ready for bed- Shower, PJ's, brush teeth.

Lights out!

Wake & prepare for the day

Breakfast: Chris Cakes!

Cabin Meeting

Return to cabin to pack up / Group Time

Lunch

Art with Jaime Lyon

Choice Time: Mindfulness with Lori Morgan, Shaving Cream, Owl Pellets

Choice Time: Mindfulness with Lori Morgan, Shaving Cream, Owl Pellets

Prepare to head home & say our goodbyes

Choice Time: Marshmallow and Toothpick, NoSew Pillows, Stained Glass
Art
Choice Time: Marshmallow and Toothpick, NoSew Pillows, Stained Glass
Art



GROUP 3: SATURDAY

GROUP 3: SUNDAY

10:00
11:00
11:45
12:25
1:00
1:40
2:10
3:00
4:00
5:15
6:00
7:30
8:00
9:00

7:00
8:00
8:45
9:30

10:10

10:50

11:45
1:00
1:35
2:10
3:30

Welcome!! Arrive & get settled

Cabin Gathering

Lunch

Group Time

Zipline!

Target Sports

Inflatable Obstacle Course then travel to horses

Horseback ride!

Rest and Relaxation

Dinner

Storyteller!

S'Mores by the campfire

Get ready for bed- Shower, PJ's, brush teeth.

Lights out!

Wake & prepare for the day

Cabin Meeting

Breakfast: Chris Cakes!

Choice Time: Marshmallow and Toothpick, NoSew Pillows, Stained Glass Art

Choice Time: Marshmallow and Toothpick, NoSew Pillows, Stained Glass Art

Return to cabin to pack up / Group Time

Lunch

Choice Time: Mindfulness with Lori Morgan, Shaving Cream, Owl Pellets

Art with Jaime Lyon

Choice Time: Mindfulness with Lori Morgan, Shaving Cream, Owl Pellets

Prepare to head home & say our goodbyes



GROUP 4: SATURDAY

GROUP 4: SUNDAY

10:00
11:00
11:45
12:25
1:00
2:00
3:00
3:40
5:15
6:00
7:30
8:00
9:00

7:00
8:00
8:45
9:30

10:10

10:50

11:45
1:00
1:35
2:10
3:30

Welcome!! Arrive & get settled
Cabin Gathering
Lunch
Group Time
Target Sports then travel to horses
Horseback ride!
Zipline
Rest and Relaxation
Dinner
Storyteller!
S'Mores by the campfire
Get ready for bed- Shower, PJ's, brush teeth.
Lights out!

Wake & prepare for the day
Cabin Meeting
Breakfast: Chris Cakes!
Choice Time: Marshmallow and Toothpick, NoSew Pillows, Stained Glass Art

Return to cabin to pack up / Group Time

Lunch
Choice Time: Mindfulness with Lori Morgan, Shaving Cream, Owl Pellets
Art with Jaime Lyon
Choice Time: Mindfulness with Lori Morgan, Shaving Cream, Owl Pellets
Prepare to head home & say our goodbyes

Choice Time: Marshmallow and Toothpick, NoSew Pillows, Stained Glass Art



GROUP 5: SATURDAY

GROUP 5: SUNDAY

10:00

11:00

11:45
12:25

1:00

2:20
3:00
3:40
5:15

6:30
7:30
8:00
9:00

7:00

8:00

8:45

9:30
10:10
10:50
11:45

1:00

1:35

2:10

3:30

Welcome!! Arrive & get settled

Cabin Gathering

Lunch

Ice Breakers then travel to horses!

Horseback ride then travel back to cabin

Group time

Target Sports or Inflatable Obstacle Course

Rest and Relaxation

Dinner then travel to Zipline

Zipline

S'Mores by the campfire

Get ready for bed- Shower, PJ's, brush teeth.

Lights out!

Wake & prepare for the day

Cabin Meeting

Breakfast: Chris Cakes!

Return to cabin to pack up / Group Time

Lunch

Choice Time: Mindfulness with Lori Morgan, Shaving Cream, Owl Pellets

Choice Time: Mindfulness with Lori Morgan, Shaving Cream, Owl Pellets

Art with Jaime Lyon

Prepare to head home & say our goodbyes

Choice Time: Marshmallow and Toothpick, NoSew Pillows, Stained Glass Art

Choice Time: Marshmallow and Toothpick, NoSew Pillows, Stained Glass Art



GROUP 6: SATURDAY

GROUP 6: SUNDAY

10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00
1:40
2:00
3:00
3:40
5:15
6:00
7:30
8:00
9:00

7:00
8:00
8:45
9:30
10:10
10:50
11:45
1:00
1:35
2:10
3:30

Welcome!! Arrive & get settled then travel to horses!
Horseback ride!
Lunch
Group Time
Target Sports
Zipline
Inflatable Obstacle Course
Rest and Relaxation
Dinner
Storyteller!
S'Mores by the campfire
Get ready for bed- Shower, PJ's, brush teeth.
Lights out!

Wake & prepare for the day
Breakfast: Chris Cakes!
Cabin Meeting

Return to cabin to pack up / Group Time
Lunch
Choice Time: Mindfulness with Lori Morgan, Shaving Cream, Owl Pellets
Choice Time: Mindfulness with Lori Morgan, Shaving Cream, Owl Pellets
Art with Jaime Lyon
Prepare to head home & say our goodbyes

Choice Time: Marshmallow and Toothpick, NoSew Pillows, Stained Glass Art
Choice Time: Marshmallow and Toothpick, NoSew Pillows, Stained Glass Art


