GROUP 1: SATURDAY		
10:00	Welcome!! Arrive & get settled	
11:00	Cabin Gathering	
11:45	Lunch	
12:25	Group Time	
1:00	Inflatable Obstacle Course	
1:40	Zipline!	
2:20	Target Sports	
3:00	Nature Walk/ Scavenger Hunt	
3:40	Rest and Relaxation	
5:15	Dinner then icebreakers	
6:30	Horseback ride or Storyteller Preformance	
7:30	S'Mores by the campfire	
8:00	Get ready for bed- Shower, PJ's, brush teeth.	
9:00	Lights out!	
GROUP 1: SUNDAY		
7:00	Wake & prepare for the day	
8:00	Breakfast: Chris Cakes!	
8:45	Cabin Meeting	
9:30	Choice Time: Marshmallow and Toothpick, NoSew Pillows, Stained Glass Art	
10:10	Choice Time: Marshmallow and Toothpick, NoSew Pillows, Stained Glass Art	
10:50	Return to cabin to pack up / Group Time	
11:45	Lunch	
1:00	Art with Jaime Lyon	
1:35	Choice Time: Mindfulness with Lori Morgan, Shaving Cream, Owl Pellets	
2:10	Choice Time: Mindfulness with Lori Morgan, Shaving Cream, Owl Pellets	
3:30	Prepare to head home & say our goodbyes	

GROUP 2: SATURDAY		
10:00	Welcome!! Arrive & get settled	
11:00	Cabin Gathering	
11:45	Lunch	
12:25	Group Time	
1:00	Inflatable Obstacle Course	
1:40	Zipline!	
2:20	Target Sports	
3:00	Rest and Relaxation then travel to horses	
4:00	Horseback ride!	
5:15	Dinner	
6:00	Storyteller!	
7:30	S'Mores by the campfire	
8:00	Get ready for bed- Shower, PJ's, brush teeth.	
9:00	Lights out!	
	GROUP 2: SUNDAY	
7:00	Wake & prepare for the day	
8:00	Breakfast: Chris Cakes!	
8:45	Cabin Meeting	
9:30	Choice Time: Marshmallow and Toothpick, NoSew Pillows, Stained Glass Art	
10:10	Choice Time: Marshmallow and Toothpick, NoSew Pillows, Stained Glass Art	
10:50	Return to cabin to pack up / Group Time	
11:45	Lunch	
1:00	Art with Jaime Lyon	
1:35	Choice Time: Mindfulness with Lori Morgan, Shaving Cream, Owl Pellets	
2:10	Choice Time: Mindfulness with Lori Morgan, Shaving Cream, Owl Pellets	
3:30	Prepare to head home & say our goodbyes	

GROUP 3: SATURDAY		
10:00	Welcome!! Arrive & get settled	
11:00	Cabin Gathering	
11:45	Lunch	
12:25	Group Time	
1:00	Zipline!	
1:40	Target Sports	
2:10	Inflatable Obstacle Course then travel to horses	
3:00	Horseback ride!	
4:00	Rest and Relaxation	
5:15	Dinner	
6:00	Storyteller!	
7:30	S'Mores by the campfire	
8:00	Get ready for bed-Shower, PJ's, brush teeth.	
9:00	Lights out!	
	GROUP 3: SUNDAY	
7:00	Wake & prepare for the day	
8:00	Cabin Meeting	
8:45	Breakfast: Chris Cakes!	
9:30	Choice Time: Marshmallow and Toothpick, NoSew Pillows, Stained Glass Art	
10:10	Choice Time: Marshmallow and Toothpick, NoSew Pillows, Stained Glass Art	
10:50	Return to cabin to pack up / Group Time	
11:45	Lunch	
1:00	Choice Time: Mindfulness with Lori Morgan, Shaving Cream, Owl Pellets	
1:35	Art with Jaime Lyon	
2:10	Choice Time: Mindfulness with Lori Morgan, Shaving Cream, Owl Pellets	
3:30	Prepare to head home & say our goodbyes	

GROUP 4: SATURDAY		
10:00	Welcome!! Arrive & get settled	
11:00	Cabin Gathering	
11:45	Lunch	
12:25	Group Time	
1:00	Target Sports then travel to horses	
2:00	Horseback ride!	
3:00	Zipline	
3:40	Rest and Relaxation	
5:15	Dinner	
6:00	Storyteller!	
7:30	S'Mores by the campfire	
8:00	Get ready for bed- Shower, PJ's, brush teeth.	
9:00	Lights out!	
	GROUP 4: SUNDAY	
7:00	Wake & prepare for the day	
8:00	Cabin Meeting	
8:45	Breakfast: Chris Cakes!	
9:30	Choice Time: Marshmallow and Toothpick, NoSew Pillows, Stained Glass Art	
10:10	Choice Time: Marshmallow and Toothpick, NoSew Pillows, Stained Glass Art	
10:50	Return to cabin to pack up / Group Time	
11:45	Lunch	
1:00	Choice Time: Mindfulness with Lori Morgan, Shaving Cream, Owl Pellets	
1:35	Art with Jaime Lyon	
2:10	Choice Time: Mindfulness with Lori Morgan, Shaving Cream, Owl Pellets	
3:30	Prepare to head home & say our goodbyes	

GROUP 5: SATURDAY	
10:00	Welcome!! Arrive & get settled
11:00	Cabin Gathering
11:45	Lunch
12:25	Ice Breakers then travel to horses!
1:00	Horseback ride then travel back to cabin
2:20	Group time
3:00	Target Sports or Inflatable Obstacle Course
3:40	Rest and Relaxation
5:15	Dinner then travel to Zipline
6:30	Zipline
7:30	S'Mores by the campfire
8:00	Get ready for bed-Shower, PJ's, brush teeth.
9:00	Lights out!
GROUP 5: SUNDAY	
7:00	Wake & prepare for the day
8:00	Cabin Meeting
8:45	Breakfast: Chris Cakes!
9:30	Choice Time: Marshmallow and Toothpick, NoSew Pillows, Stained Glass Art
10:10	Choice Time: Marshmallow and Toothpick, NoSew Pillows, Stained Glass Art
10:50	Return to cabin to pack up / Group Time
11:45	Lunch
1:00	Choice Time: Mindfulness with Lori Morgan, Shaving Cream, Owl Pellets
1:35	Choice Time: Mindfulness with Lori Morgan, Shaving Cream, Owl Pellets
2:10	Art with Jaime Lyon
3:30	Prepare to head home & say our goodbyes

GROUP 6: SATURDAY		
10:00	Welcome!! Arrive & get settled then travel to horses!	
11:00	Horseback ride!	
12:00	Lunch	
1:00	Group Time	
1:40	Target Sports	
2:00	Zipline	
3:00	Inflatable Obstacle Course	
3:40	Rest and Relaxation	
5:15	Dinner	
6:00	Storyteller!	
7:30	S'Mores by the campfire	
8:00	Get ready for bed- Shower, PJ's, brush teeth.	
9:00	Lights out!	
	GROUP 6: SUNDAY	
7:00	Wake & prepare for the day	
8:00	Breakfast: Chris Cakes!	
8:45	Cabin Meeting	
9:30	Choice Time: Marshmallow and Toothpick, NoSew Pillows, Stained Glass Art	
10:10	Choice Time: Marshmallow and Toothpick, NoSew Pillows, Stained Glass Art	
10:50	Return to cabin to pack up / Group Time	
11:45	Lunch	
1:00	Choice Time: Mindfulness with Lori Morgan, Shaving Cream, Owl Pellets	
1:35	Choice Time: Mindfulness with Lori Morgan, Shaving Cream, Owl Pellets	
2:10	Art with Jaime Lyon	
3:30	Prepare to head home & say our goodbyes	